CLUB (UK)

Judging List 2021

Hon Secretary: Mrs Camille Lambert
Address: 22 Glanhowy Road
Wyllie
Blackwood
Caerphilly
NP12 2HN

Tel: 07958 549778
Email: Secretary@emdc-uk.com

List expires 31/01/2022



*Breed Specialist

A3 List (JEP Level 4)
Bird, Mrs S

*Dovey, Mrs M
*Lambert, Mrs CT

A3 List (JEP Level 3)
Bennett, Mr S
Cavill, MrD
Chapman, Mrs C
Cousins-Brown, Mrs T
*Dean, Mrs T (Port)
Duffield, Mr G
Grosvenor, Mr N
Hodgson, Mrs M
Horswell, Mr J
Humphries, Mr K
Jackson, Mrs T
Kaye, Mrs F
Kennedy, Ms K
King, Ms A

Kinsey, Mr R

Lilley, Mrs J
Luscott, Mr J
Mallard, Mr S

Moffat (Leighton), Ms C

Molinari, Mrs C (Port)
Peak, Mrs J

Pocas, Mr JV (Port)
Pollock-Yule, Mrs S
Quantrill, Mr C
Reynolds-Frost, Mr B
Searle, Mr R

sue_bridus@btconnect.com
sturtmoor@sky.com
sturtmoor02@yahoo.co.uk

steve.bennett@gmx.co.uk
davidcavill@btconnect.com
christinachapman@fsmail.net
polishlowlands@gmail.com
trisha@asterel.co.uk
myriehewe@aol.com
nickbelgiansd@gmail.com
ddalrus@outlook.com
jeff.horswell@virginmedia.com
kshumphries@btinternet.com
elbereth@ntlworld.com
danfrebek9@gmail.com
karen.peakdreams@outlook.com
allyson.king@sky.com
kitarnleos@aol.com

01403 822222

01526 378809
simplyfineart@talktalk.net
Kylecal966@outlook.com
Molinari.carla@gmail.com
01772 813232
jvpocas@gmail.com

01915 286613
chris@dunstablecanine.co.uk
benbenrf@gmail.com

01302 788755
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Tadd, Mrs S

Taylor, Mr M

Texeira, Mr LM (Port)
Thorn Andrews, Mrs Z
Wight, Mr A

B List (JEP Level 2)

Blunden, Mr B
Bryla, Miss A
Forsey, Mr E
Gregory, Mrs J
Hickson, Lady KS
Hill, Mr G
*Kinsey, Mrs A
*Marshall, Ms N
Paradise, Mrs J
*Reid, Miss G
Snook, Miss F
Williams-Wegmann, Mrs V

C list (JEP Level 1)

Forsey Mrs T
Friend-Rees, Mrs C

kricarno@live.co.uk
micktaylor@btinternet.com
Ipintoteixeira@gmail.com
zenadrakesleat@btinternet.com
albert@sharval.co.uk

Bblunden@hotmail.co.uk
anna.bryla@yahoo.co.uk
ed.forsey@muzoku.com
judithlgregory@gmail.com
karin@kichigai.co.uk
wkcsecretary@aol.com
ameliakinsey@hotmail.com
drimbea@gmail.com
jane@shardlow-squad.co.uk
gill@dogslifegrooming.com
james_glyn@btconnectcom
Vanessashihtzu@btconnect.com

shrimps101@yahoo.co.uk
carolinehrees@aol.com

List expires 31/01/2022


mailto:kricarno@live.co.uk
mailto:lpintoteixeira@gmail.com
mailto:zenadrakesleat@btinternet.com
mailto:albert@sharval.co.uk
mailto:Bblunden@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:anna.bryla@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:ed.forsey@muzoku.com
mailto:judith1gregory@gmail.com
mailto:karin@kichigai.co.uk
mailto:wkcsecretary@aol.com
mailto:jane@shardlow-squad.co.uk
mailto:james_glyn@btconnectcom
mailto:Vanessashihtzu@btconnect.com
mailto:shrimps101@yahoo.co.uk

